132 5th Street Remodel Expenses

Will & Fotsch Architects

TerraCosta geosoils

BWE Structural Engineering

Tom Waters General Contractor (includes Ferguson, DeMar, Mosaic, San Diego Hardware, Appliance Install)
Sorrento glass and mirror

San Diego land survey

Elite cabling systems

DRC sconces, pendant lights SO SDS08522 (3,793.84)
Drapery Tradition

Dolce Vita Design

Grand Total

31,377.00
8,304.40
4,750.00

829,967.17
8,900.00
8,300.00

14,650.10
9,116.26
8,350.00

17,305.86
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$941,020.79



